
2025 MMYC Seasonal Series 
for DF95 Fleet 

Dates, Locations, and Times 
 

WINTER SERIES 
 

DATE LOCATION PRACTICE RACING 
Sun., Jan. 12 No races – MMYC Annual Meeting 
Sun., Jan. 19 Camden 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:30 
Sun., Feb. 2 Camden 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:30 
Sun., Feb. 16 Camden 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:30 
Sun., Mar. 2 Camden 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:30 
Sun., Mar. 16 Camden 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:30 

SPRING SERIES 
 

DATE LOCATION PRACTICE RACING 
Sun., Apr. 6 Camden 1:00-2:00 2:00-3:30 
Sun., Apr. 20 Camden 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:30 
Sun., May 4 Rockland 3:30-4:30 4:30-6:00 
Wed., May 14 Union 1:00-2:00 2:00-4:00 
Wed., Jun. 4 Rockland 3:30-4:30 4:30-6:00 
Mon., Jun. 16 Union 1:00-2:00 2:00-4:00 

 
 

SUMMER SERIES 
 

DATE LOCATION PRACTICE RACING 
Wed., Jul. 2 Rockland 3:30-4:30 4:30-6:00 
Mon., Jul. 7 Union 1:00-2:00 2:00-4:00 
Wed., Jul. 23 Rockland 3:30-4:30 4:30-6:00 
Wed., Aug. 6 Rockland 3:30-4:30 4:30-6:00 
Mon. Aug. 18 Union 1:00-2:00 2:00-4:00 
Sun., Sep. 7 Rockland 3:30-4:30 4:30-6:00 

FALL SERIES 
 

DATE LOCATION PRACTICE RACING 
Wed., Sep. 24 Union 1:00-2:00 2:00-4:00 
Sun., Oct. 5 Rockland 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:30 
Sun., Oct. 19 Rockland 1:00-2:00 2:00-3:30 
Sun., Nov. 2 Rockland 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:30 
Sun., Nov. 16 Rockland 12:00-1:00 1:00-2:30 
Sun., Dec. 7 Camden 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:30 

 

Note:  All dates, locations, and times are subject to change.  Changes will be announced by email and posting on Facebook. 
 
Last revised: January 2, 2025 

 
 

 


